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Name
Luckyboy Yonly
Poalo Baltazar
Andrew Wiebe
Gabiriel Le
Jashanjit Brar
Aleksandar Vasic
Carmine Philips
Lucas Tran
Armaan Singh
Sean Cooper

TYEE TOTEMS

2022 Varsity Boys Basketball

Height
57"
511"
5'10"
57"
57"
6' 2"
6' 0"
5'9"
6' 1"
6' 6"

Position
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Year
12
10
11
11

9
12
11
11
11
11
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Head Coach
Richard Stephens

Assistants
LJ Burns
Nori Hill

Volunteer
Davon Bolton

Superintendent
Dr. Susan Enfield

District AD
Phil Willenbrock

Principal
Victoria Terry & Amalia
Gonzalez-Kahn

Asst Principal
Norma Barrineau

Athletic Director
Rob Clements

Athletic Trainer
Tori Mulitauaopele




